

Amend printed copy of HB 4/GA

On page 1, line 17, delete "*Differential*" and insert "*"Prejudicial*" in lieu thereof; and On page 1, line 17, delete "*differential, preferential, or*"; and

On page 1, line 20, delete "*differential*" and insert "*prejudicial*" in lieu thereof; and On page 1, line 22, delete "*differential*" and insert "*prejudicial*" in lieu thereof; and On page 1, line 25, delete "*differential*" and insert "*prejudicial*" in lieu thereof; and On page 2, line 2, delete "*differential*" and insert "*prejudicial*" in lieu thereof; and On page 3, line 12, delete "*Differential*" and insert "*Prejudicial*" in lieu thereof; and On page 5, line 21, delete "*differential*" and insert "*prejudicial*" in lieu thereof; and On page 6, line 2, delete "*differential*" and insert "*prejudicial*" in lieu thereof; and On page 7, line 21, delete "*differential*" and insert "*prejudicial*" in lieu thereof; and On page 11, line 12, delete "*differential*" and insert "*prejudicial*" in lieu thereof; and On page 11, line 12, delete "*differential*" and insert "*prejudicial*" in lieu thereof; and On page 11, line 12, delete "*differential*" and insert "*prejudicial*" in lieu thereof; and On page 11, line 12, delete "*differential*" and insert "*prejudicial*" in lieu thereof; and On page 11, line 12, delete "*differential*" and insert "*prejudicial*" in lieu thereof; and On page 12, line 21, delete "*differential*" and insert "*prejudicial*" in lieu thereof; and On page 12, line 21, delete "*differential*" and insert "*prejudicial*" in lieu thereof; and

Amendment No. SFA 6	Rep. Sen. Gerald A. Neal
Floor Amendment $\left \sum_{i=1}^{N} \left[\left(0 \right) \right] \left[\left(0 \right) \right] \right $	
Adopted:	Date:
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXX